Post Top Signage
For Tensabarrier® Posts
Perfect to guide, inform or advertise promotional messages.
Ideal for a variety of applications.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
NEW YORK
+1-800-441-0019

128mm
70mm
Order Code
TB-SHA4P-33S – Tensabarrier A4 Portrait Sign Holder in Black
TB-SHA4L-33S – Tensabarrier A4 Landscape Sign Holder in Black
TB-SHA3P-33S – Tensabarrier A3 Portrait Sign Holder in Black
TB-SHA3L-33S – Tensabarrier A3 Landscape Sign Holder in Black
TB-SHA4P-1P – Tensabarrier A4 Portrait Sign Holder in Polished Chrome
TB-SHA4L-1P – Tensabarrier A4 Landscape Sign Holder in Polished Chrome
TB-SHA3P-1P – Tensabarrier A3 Portrait Sign Holder in Polished Chrome
TB-SHA3L-1P – Tensabarrier A3 Landscape Sign Holder in Polished Chrome
Frame Finishes
Two f inishes available Portrait and Landscape
available
A4 and A3 sizes available